Протокол результатов игры «Всезнайка» 21. 11. 2013 г. («Как играли наши деды»)

	№
	Школа, педагог 
	представление игры 
	Вопросы с вариантами


	письменные задания
	Сумма баллов
	место 
	номинация, примечания

	1
	Чуровская СОШ

Козлова С.Н.
	10,8
	4
	4,5
	19,3
	
	

	2
	Чернеевская ООШ

Крупкина Т.Ю.
	11,6
	5
	3,5
	20,1
	4
	

	3
	Чёбсарская ООШ Додина С.Г.
	11,7
	4
	3
	18,7
	
	

	4
	Шекснинский ДДТ

Никитина Н.А.
	11,6
	6
	2,5
	20,1
	4
	

	5
	Нифантовская СОШ Гуляева Л.В.
	13
	4
	8,5
	25,5
	1
	

	6


	Устье-Угольская СОШ Лебелева Т.Н., Меньшикова Т.С.,
Носкова Л.Н.
	13,6
	5
	4
	22,6
	2
	

	7
	Чаромская СОШ Балавничева Л.В.
	12
	4
	5,5
	21,5
	3
	

	8


	СОШ №1 им. А.М.Калинина ?Свистина Г.Н. ?Вересова О.В.
	13
	5
	3,5
	21,5
	3
	

	9


	Ершовская ООШ Жовлачкова Е.Э.
	12,8
	5
	2  
	19,8
	
	


